





نستخدم المستقبل .. لتطوير حاضرنا

WE USE THE FUTURE TO DEVELOP OUR PRESENT



































A MECHANISM THAT ENSURES INTEGRITY AND EXPEDITE COMPLETION OF WORK

TWA-FOUQ Service Centers conducts free examination of disputes between workers and employers. It also allows customers to register their complaints through registration channels such as hotline 80060 and MOHRE's website and smart applications, and then refer such complaints to TWA-FOUQ Service Centers where the dispute is settled or referred to the authority of jurisdiction as per established procedures in that regard.

CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP GOVERNANCE

TWA-FOUQ Service Centers have been established by MOHRE, and they are considered to be new approved channels to provide services in the highest standards of quality and excellence in partnership with the private sector. The MOHRE is keen monitoring the work process of TWA-FOUQ Service Centers to ensure their compliance to the criteria set as per the UAE Government Excellence Program in order to identify the needs of the customers and meet them to ultimately pioneer in making customers happy.



GEOGRAPHICAL SPREAD TWA-FOUQ Service Centers across the UAE seek to provide integrated services under one roof. To this aim, and customers are provided with excellent services and simultaneous translation in several languages.

WORKING HOURS

From Saturday to Thursday from 8:00 am to 8:00 pm.





